
     

Standard Features
Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
Res-Q Retractable Boarding Ladder
Hot Foot Throttle
SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
Custom Polished Aluminum and Adjustable Jackplate
Midship Tie Cleats
Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
Built-in Fish Measuring Board with Tool Holder
6-Gauge Trolling Motor Wiring
Trolling Motor Foot-Control Deck Recess
Center Console with Fiberglass Lid
Padded Dash with Tachometer, Speedometer, Voltmeter, Fuel,
Trim and Water-Pressure Gauge
Built-in Ice-Chest in Front-Deck Step
Stainless Steel Prop
Custom Aluminum Wheels and Radial Tires
Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Limited Warranty
TRITON® Lighted Step Pads
Ratchet Trailer TieDowns
Swing Tongue
Road Armor® Protective Finish

$368
$48,481 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 180 Months, 5.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 
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Specifications
Length 19' 9"

Beam 95 " 

No Haggle No Hassle National Price
$46,905 USD

Options and Upgrades 
Lowrance® Depth Finder Backout-HOOK 5
Dual Pro On Board Charger 15x4
Trolling Motor Backout
All Stainless-Steel Compartment Latches
Front Deck Carpet Pad
Pneumatic Lid Pistons Rod and Storage Lockers -
Total of 3 Lids with Pistons
Retractable Rod Buckle Extra Stbd Side
(3) Northern 27 Heavy Duty Deep Cycles 
(1) Northern 31 Cranking Battery 
Freight & Prep Fee(Includes $100 of Gas) 
Fire Extinguisher 
Transom Saver 

Value Price As Shown

$48,481 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.
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-$200
+$480
-$400
+$360
+$226
+$183

+$37
+$330 
+$110 
+$350 
+$25 
+$75 


