



## 2020 19 TrX

#### **Standard Features**

- Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
- Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
- Res-Q Retractable Boarding Ladder
- Hot Foot Throttle
- SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
- Custom Polished Aluminum and Adjustable Jackplate
- Midship Tie Cleats
- Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
- Built-in Fish Measuring Board with Tool Holder
- 6-Gauge Trolling Motor Wiring
- Trolling Motor Foot-Control Deck Recess
- Center Console with Fiberglass Lid
- Padded Dash with Tachometer, Speedometer, Voltmeter, Fuel, Trim and Water-Pressure Gauge
- Built-in Ice-Chest in Front-Deck Step
- Stainless Steel Prop
- Custom Aluminum Wheels and Radial Tires
- Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Limited Warranty
- TRITON® Lighted Step Pads
- Ratchet Trailer TieDowns
- Swing Tongue
- Road Armor® Protective Finish

# 

## **Specifications**

Length	19' 9"
Beam	95 "

## No Haggle No Hassle National Price

\$46,905 USD

**USD** 

#### **Options and Upgrades**

options and opgrades	
Lowrance® Depth Finder Backout-HOOK 5	-\$200
Dual Pro On Board Charger 15x4	+\$480
Trolling Motor Backout	-\$400
All Stainless-Steel Compartment Latches	+\$360
Front Deck Carpet Pad	+\$226
Pneumatic Lid Pistons Rod and Storage Lockers - Total of 3 Lids with Pistons	+\$183
Retractable Rod Buckle Extra Stbd Side	+\$37
(3) Northern 27 Heavy Duty Deep Cycles	+\$330
(1) Northern 31 Cranking Battery	+\$110
Freight & Prep Fee(Includes \$100 of Gas)	+\$350
Fire Extinguisher	+\$25
Transom Saver	+\$75

### **Value Price As Shown**

\$48,481

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

© 2020 White River Marine Group (V200116)